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Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

A [29.42]FOYLE CON
TR: Owner[29.03-MGR] 44 12 64Mr. Liam Jones (Co. Tipperary.) Wbe.D.(Jacob Tashadelek-Foyle Lucy).Sep'22TPW €4,315

Mar26'26 79 525R    A5 T5 1.35 2333 3rd 0.5L/nk ImpRi,ChlRi 29.37 Sand 3/1 LMKBallinulty Tex 29.42
Mar14'26 79 525R    A4 T5 1.43 6554 4th 13.75L SlAw,RnOn 28.49+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKDrombeg Flash 29.55
Mar5'26  79 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 2.5L 29.31 Sand LMKLemon Arnold 29.48
Nov16'25 76 525R    A3 T6 3.57 4322 2nd 3.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.53 -.50 Slow 15/2MGRNuns Beach 29.27
Sep7'25  75 525R    A4 T3 3.46 1111 1st 11.5L VQaw,drclr 29.48 -.40 Slow 6/1 MGRAmandas Bay *29.08

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

B [29.09]RUN FOR MARY
TR: Stephen Murray[29.09-LMK] 33 4 78How-Deep-Is-It-Syndicate (Sixmilebridge) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Risky Reward).Jul'22TPW €2,239

Mar26'26 73 525R    A3 T4 1.32 6666 6th 15.5L/nk EvAw,NvShw 28.56 Sand 9/2 LMKCarrigmore Lizzy 29.66
Mar14'26 72 525R    A3 T3 1.34 5553 3rd 8.5L Imp 2,RnOn 28.81+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKBallygibbon Lass 29.50
Mar5'26  73 525R    A3 T3 1.29 6444 4th 5.25L QAw,ClrRn 28.99 Sand 11/2 LMKTyrap Bubbles 29.36
Feb14'26 71 525R    A2 T1 1.41 5554 4th 14.5L/sh EvAw,ClrRn 28.91 Sand 7/2 LMKLucky Darragh 29.93
Dec4'25  71 525R    A3 T4 1.31 5511 1st 5L Ld 3,drclr 28.89+.20 Fast11/4 LMKRiverdale Ash *29.09

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

C [29.16]LEMON ARNOLD
TR: Owner[29.16-LMK] 16 3 15Mr. Liam Jones (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Signet Ace-Foyle Lucy).Jan'24TPW €1,305

Mar27'26 72 525R    A4 T2 1.31 1122 2nd 4L Ld1/2,EvCh 28.88 Sand LMKBoozed Mags 29.16
Mar5'26  71 525T    T3 0.00 1st 2.5L 29.31 Sand LMKFoyle Con *29.31
Feb8'26  70 525R    A6 T2 3.45 1125 6th 16.0L LdRu,Stb 3 29.61 -.50 Slow 13/2MGRBuddy System 30.23
Jan18'26 68 525R    A5 T2 3.50 1111 2nd 1.5L Ld 1,EvCh 30.26 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRHome Shannon 29.86
Nov16'25 69 525R    A5 T2 3.61 1111 1st 2L FAw,Ld 1 30.18 -.50 Slow2/1jfMGRTrapper Flyer *29.68

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

D [28.87]Late-Gin And ItCABRIOL CAROL
TR: John Gerard Cronin[28.87-LMK] 40 9 68Mr. John Joe Cronin (Co. Limerick.) Ibe.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Lynnway Jackie).Jan'23TPW €4,230

Mar26'26 65 525R    A3 T1 1.34 3443 3rd 6.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.56 Sand 4/1 LMKCarrigmore Lizzy 29.01
Mar5'26  65 525R    A3 T4 1.29 3666 6th 9.75L Crd 1,Blk 1 28.99 Sand 7/2 LMKTyrap Bubbles 29.67
Feb27'26 64 525R    A3 T2 1.27 3322 3rd 1.50L/sh EvAw,CrdRi 28.91+.10 Fast 9/2 LMKLauras Pick 29.12
Jan24'26 63 525R    A2 T1 1.37 4222 2nd 6.5L Bmp 1,A 2nd 28.90+.10 Fast7/4f LMKJokers Corner 29.45
Jan8'26  63 525R    A2 T4 1.24 1221 1st 2L QAw,Chl 4 29.39 Sand 5/1 LMKTally Ho Flyit *29.39

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

E [29.04]LODGE ROAD
TR: Pat Conway[29.04-LMK] 35 5 96Josephine Garvey (Clarina Limerick) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Tullovin Kim).Apr'23TPW €2,880

Mar28'26 74 525R    A2 T5 1.42 4445 5th 10.0L Bmp 1,Imp 3 28.91 Sand 15/2 LMKSnuggie Carson 29.61
Feb27'26 75 525R    A2 T6 1.38 6654 4th 5.0L SlAw,NvShw 28.96+.10 Fast 7/1 LMKRun For Rum 29.41
Feb19'26 75 525R    A2 T6 1.26 2655 5th 12.75L QAw,Bmp 1 28.67 Sand 5/1 LMKDa Final Whistle 29.56
Jan30'26 74 525R    A4 T5 1.31 1111 1st 4L Ld 1,drclr 29.04 Sand 11/2 LMKBright Malachi *29.04
Jan22'26 74 525R    A4 T5 1.43 2221 1st 0.75L ChlBS,Ld 4 29.63 Sand 5/1 LMKReady To Shine *29.63

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

F [29.76]THANKS AOIFE
TR: John Gerard Cronin[29.76-LMK] 3 0 20Mr. John Gerard  Cronin (Kilmallock) Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Cruzin Rey).Oct'24TPW €115

Mar27'26 61 525R    A6 T2 1.35 3333 3rd 0.5L/nk A 3rd,EvCh 29.71 Sand LMKBallinulty Flick 29.76
Mar7'26  61 525R    ON3 T2 1.37 4344 5th 7.00L/sh EvAw,Bmp 1 29.28 Sand 9/2 LMKMyoldsligogirl 29.78
Feb28'26 60 525R    ON3 T6 1.40 4433 3rd 7.5L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.42 Sand 5/2 LMKKevinsfort Gypsy 29.94
Feb11'26 60 350T    T4 0.00 2nd 2L M 19.72 Sand LMKThunderin Chuck 19.86
Feb4'26  61 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 3L M 30.42 Sand LMKThunderin Chuck 30.63

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

G [29.79]KILTEELY STORY
TR: Owner[29.79-LMK] 2 0 00Mr. Paddy  Hennessy/Mr. Philip  Green (Co. Wbk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Moanteen Cindy).Oct'24TPW €75

Mar7'26  56 525R    ON3 T6 1.43 2244 4th 5.25L EvAw,ClrRn 29.42 Sand 6/1 LMKBlastoff Sony 29.79
Feb28'26 56 525R    ON3 T6 1.37 5666 5th 15.5L EvAw,NvShw 28.96 Sand 3/1 LMKHoneypound Glory 30.04
Feb11'26 58 525T    T6 0.00 1st 4L M 30.19 Sand LMKKilteely Glory *30.19
Jan28'26 57 350T    T4 0.00 1st 2L M 19.90 Sand LMKKilteely Glory *19.90
Jan21'26 58 350T    T4 0.00 1st 5L M 20.23 Sand LMKKilteely Glory *20.23

CGd:A6
BGd:A1

H [28.82]BRICKFIELD FIN
TR: John O'Brien[28.82-LMK] 75 7 1311Mr. John O'Brien (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.D.(Pestana-Cooleenbee Lexi).Sep'21TPW €4,700

Mar26'26 73 525R    A7 T4 1.36 6655 4th 2.5L/nk/s ClrRn,Strfin 29.52 Sand 8/1 LMKVarra Lasrach 29.72
Mar5'26  74 525R    A6 T1 1.42 4445 6th 9.00L/sh EvAw,Bmp 1 29.52 Sand 12/1 LMKShanakyle Sally 30.16
Feb5'26  74 525R    A5 T2 1.45 6666 5th 9.75L SlAw,NvShw 29.48 Sand 10/1 LMKReady To Shine 30.16
Jan29'26 73 525R    A6 T1 1.37 4555 4th 2.5L/sh/h EvAw,Bmp 1 30.27 -.10 Slow 10/1 LMKFredas Jet 30.36
Sep18'25 73 525R    A7 T1 1.31 2222 1st sh Chl3/4,LdNrL 29.47 Sand 7/2 LMKThunderin Minnie *29.47
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Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

I [29.63]CARRIGMORE EMMA
TR: Owner[29.63-LMK] 11 2 31EPE-Brosnan-Syndicate (Doon) Ibkw.B.(Ballymac Cooper-Carrigmore Dizzy).Aug'24TPW €800

Mar26'26 66 525R    A7 T1 1.35 1234 5th 2.5L/nk/s Bmp 1,ChlBS 29.52 Sand 7/2 LMKVarra Lasrach 29.73
Mar12'26 66 525R    A7 T3 1.36 2242 2nd 1L ChlRi,EvCh 30.33 Sand 13/8 LMKPainters Lucy 30.40
Feb26'26 66 525R    A6 T2 1.42 3333 3rd 10.5L A 3rd,EvCh 29.36 Sand 3/1 LMKKranky Nathan 30.09
Feb19'26 66 525R    A6 T4 1.43 5445 5th 8.75L CrdRu,StkRl 29.55 Sand 5/2 LMKGlenfinn Judy 30.16
Feb12'26 65 525R    A6 T4 1.34 1111 1st 1L Ld 1,ALd 29.79 Sand 4/1 LMKKnockbawn Blond *29.79

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

J [29.66]SAMROSE COOL
TR: Michael O'Brien[29.66-LMK] 9 1 12Mr. Michael  O'Brien (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Priceless Jet-Samrose Sky).Nov'23TPW €545

Mar26'26 78 525R    A7 T2 1.33 3313 3rd 2.5L/nk Crd 1,RnOn 29.52 Sand 10/3 LMKVarra Lasrach 29.71
Mar19'26 77 525R    A6 T2 1.33 4433 2nd 1L Bmp 1,ChlRi 29.53+.10 Fast 7/1 LMKMillroad Luna 29.70
Feb19'26 76 525R    A5 T2 1.41 5655 4th 4L/sh CrdRu,RnOn 29.77 Sand 5/1 LMKClear Angel 30.06
Feb12'26 75 525R    A6 T1 1.29 2211 2nd sh Ld3/4,HdNrL 29.65 Sand 7/2 LMKClear Angel 29.66
Jan17'26 77 525R    A7 T5 1.37 2222 1st 0.5L AHandy,LdNr 29.89 Sand 4/1 LMKAdas Choice *29.89

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

K [29.66]NANDINA
TR: Owner[29.66-LMK] 22 2 45Mr. Michael McNamara (Tulla) Wbd.B.(Dromana Bucko-Rockalong Aqua).May'23TPW €1,135

Mar26'26 61 525R    A7 T6 1.37 3232 2nd 2.5L Chl,EvCh 29.68 Sand 2/1f LMKPrancing Gemini 29.85
Mar12'26 61 525R    A6 T5 1.34 4455 4th 4.75L/nk EvAw,EvCh 29.74 Sand 10/3 LMKThanks Blue 30.09
Feb5'26  62 525R    A6 T5 1.33 2222 2nd 3L A 2nd,ClrRn 29.55 Sand 3/1 LMKAdamswood Duke 29.76
Jan29'26 61 525R    A7 T5 1.31 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,ALd 30.15 -.10 Slow 11/4 LMKScala Nora *30.05
Dec4'25  62 525R    A6 T6 1.37 1111 2nd sh ALd,HdNrL 29.50+.20 Fast11/2 LMKMojoe Express 29.71

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

L [29.56]MILLMOUNT ROCKY
TR: Owner[29.56-LMK] 36 6 49Mr. Joe O'Connor (Co. Limerick.) Idkbd.D.(Razldazl Peaky-Millmount Swift).Nov'22TPW €3,000

Mar27'26 76 525R    A6 T1 1.38 4544 2nd 0.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.71 Sand LMKBallinulty Flick 29.74
Mar11'26 76 350T    T4 0.00 Solo 19.71 Sand LMK *19.71
Nov27'25 77 525R    A7 T3 1.42 3431 1st nk Bmp 1,Ld 3 29.87 Sand 9/4f LMKSnuggie Archie *29.87
Nov20'25 77 525R    A7 T1 1.45 4212 2nd sh LdBS,EvCh 29.93 Sand 11/4 LMKKnockbawn Sarah 29.94
Nov13'25 76 525R    A7 T2 1.40 4421 1st 2L Chl 3,Ld 4 29.92 Sand 7/2 LMKSnuggie Archie *29.92

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

M [29.37]SMILEY GIRL
TR: Owner[29.37-LMK] 4 0 00Mr. James O'Dea (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.B.(Malachi-Scala Annie).May'24TPW €80

Mar26'26 56 525R    A5 T2 1.41 6444 4th 6L EvAw,Crd 29.28 Sand 10/3 LMKBallylough Best 29.70
Mar19'26 56 525R    A5 T3 1.44 6666 6th 18.75L BBlk 1,NvSh 29.01+.10 Fast10/3 LMKTyrap Noel 30.42
Feb27'26 56 525R    A5 T4 1.54 5544 4th 13.5L VSlaw,ClrRn 29.12+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKGlideaway Joey 30.16
Jan31'26 56 525R    ON2 T6 1.43 4544 4th 8.0L EvAw,ClrRn 28.81 Sand 5/2 LMKWi Can Trey 29.37
Jan8'26  57 525T    T2 0.00 1st 7L M 29.78 Sand LMKRyves Jamesy *29.78

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

N [29.60]BUNACUM LASS
TR: Michael Delaney[29.60-LMK] 8 3 02Mr. Michael  Ryan/Miss Molly  Ryan (Nenag Ibe.B.(Malachi-Rifles Flash).Jun'23TPW €1,135

Mar26'26 58 525R    A5 T3 1.34 3444 5th 14.5L/nk EvAw,Crd 29.28 Sand 3/1 LMKMillmount Molly 30.31
Mar12'26 58 525R    A5 T4 1.30 1111 1st 0.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.66 Sand 7/2 LMKHidden Jet *29.66
Feb26'26 56 525R    A5 T1 1.32 1121 2nd nk Ld1/2,EvCh 29.63 Sand 7/2 LMKMillmount Molly 29.65
Feb14'26 57 525R    A7 T1 1.30 3322 2nd 0.5L QAw,RnOn 29.57 Sand 2/1 LMKAdas Choice 29.60
Jan30'26 57 525R    A7 T1 1.30 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,ALd 30.05 Sand 4/5f LMKAdamswood Abu *30.05

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

O [28.98]SCALA NORA
TR: Owner[28.98-LMK] 78 7 139Mr. Michael Carmody (Croom) Wbebd.B.(Pestana-Scala Annie).Jul'22TPW €4,295

Mar26'26 59 525R    A5 T6 1.40 4666 5th 7L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.28 Sand 5/1 LMKBallylough Best 29.77
Mar19'26 59 525R    A5 T6 1.37 5654 5th 6.25L/hd EvAw,ClrRn 29.16+.10 Fast 9/1 LMKReady To Shine 29.71
Mar12'26 59 525R    A4 T5 1.31 5445 5th 8.5L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.48 Sand 11/1 LMKPetes Noah 30.07
Feb12'26 58 525R    A7 T6 1.25 1111 1st 7L QAw,drclr 29.34 Sand 11/2 LMKMillmount Socks *29.34
Feb5'26  58 525R    A6 T6 1.41 5444 4th 7L SlAw,NvShw 29.55 Sand 6/1 LMKAdamswood Duke 30.04

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

P [29.45]MILLMOUNT SOCKS
TR: Owner[29.45-LMK] 53 8 1612Mr. Joe O'Connor (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.B.(Razldazl Peaky-Millmount Swift).Nov'22TPW €3,975

Mar26'26 64 525R    A6 T1 1.34 2321 1st 0.75L Ld 4,FinWl 29.69 Sand 5/2 LMKVarra Whistler *29.69
Mar5'26  64 525R    A6 T5 1.45 6654 2nd 6L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.52 Sand 3/1 LMKShanakyle Sally 29.94
Feb26'26 64 525R    A6 T2 1.38 4422 1st hd EvAw,LdRi 29.86 Sand 5/2 LMKVarra Lasrach *29.86
Feb19'26 64 525R    A6 T4 1.33 4444 3rd 3.5L/nk BmpRi,EvCh 29.55 Sand 11/4 LMKAsiam Zero 29.81
Feb5'26  65 525R    A7 T3 1.30 5532 2nd 3.00L Blk 1,RnOn 29.64 Sand 13/8 LMKCardi Fox 29.85
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Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

Q [29.49]CARRIGMORE MARLO
TR: Owner[29.49-LMK] 10 0 55EPE-Brosnan-Synd (C/O P Coffey ) Mbkw.D.(Ballymac Cooper-Carrigmore Dizzy).Aug'24TPW €565

Mar26'26 75 525R    A5 T6 1.29 1122 2nd 3L Ld1/2,EvCh 29.28 Sand 7/2 LMKMillmount Molly 29.49
Mar12'26 76 525R    A6 T6 1.33 1112 2nd hd Ld1/2,EvCh 29.68 Sand 11/4 LMKBallinulty Jane 29.69
Feb26'26 76 525R    A6 T5 1.34 2223 3rd 9L Blk 2,MvdOff 30.15 Sand 5/4f LMKBallinulty Jane 30.78
Feb19'26 76 525R    A5 T5 1.35 1111 2nd 1L ALd,EvCh 29.77 Sand 9/4f LMKClear Angel 29.84
Jan15'26 74 525R    A6 T4 1.35 1111 2nd 0.5L Ld 1,HdNrL 29.58 Sand 9/4f LMKGlenfinn Judy 29.61

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

R [29.44]READY TO EXPRESS
TR: Owner[29.44-LMK] 10 3 00Ready-To-Dream-Syndicate (Roscrea) Ibew.B.(Explosive Boy-Express Shine).Sep'23TPW €1,100

Mar26'26 62 525R    A4 T2 1.32 1112 6th 8.0L Ld1/2,FdRi 29.44 Sand 11/2 LMKRockbarton Glory 30.00
Feb26'26 63 525R    A4 T1 1.27 3666 6th 12.5L QAw,Blk 1 29.25 Sand 4/1 LMKMojoe Express 30.12
Dec27'25 61 525R    A4 T1 1.38 1111 1st 6L Ld 1,StyOn 29.58 Sand 5/1 LMKPerfectionism *29.58
May8'25  62 525R    A6 T3 1.36 1111 1st 3L ALd,FinWl 29.24+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKDaystar *29.44
Feb28'25 62 525R    ON2 T1 1.39 1111 1st 13.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.37+.10 Fast LMKBettyville Coco *29.47

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

S [29.24]BALLYGIBBA DOVE
TR: Owner[29.24-LMK] 35 7 97Mr. Billy  Guiney (Co. Limerick) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballygibba Robin).May'23TPW €3,380

Mar26'26 58 525R    A4 T5 1.28 2333 2nd 1.5L QAw,ChlRi 29.44 Sand 10/3 LMKRockbarton Glory 29.54
Mar12'26 58 525R    A4 T4 1.26 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 29.52 Sand 4/1 LMKClear Angel *29.52
Mar5'26  58 525R    A5 T4 1.27 1111 1st 1L QAw,ALd 29.49 Sand 4/1 LMKRedbud *29.49
Jan30'26 58 525R    A5 T4 1.34 6653 2nd 1L Bmp 1,Ck 3 29.77 Sand 9/4f LMKPetes Noah 29.84
Jan8'26  59 525R    A4 T3 1.29 2333 3rd 1.25L EvAw,ClrRn 29.31 Sand 9/4jf LMKRedbud 29.40

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

T [29.28]CHERRYGROVE ONE
TR: Owner[29.28-LMK] 12 2 42Mr. John  Murphy (Croom) Mbk.D.(King Sheeran-Cherrygrove Ivy).Jul'23TPW €770

Mar26'26 77 525R    A5 T3 1.31 1111 2nd 0.5L ALd,HdNrL 29.37 Sand 9/2 LMKBallinulty Tex 29.40
Mar14'26 76 525R    A5 T5 1.37 4433 5th 4L/sh Bmp 1,Chl 3 29.40+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKAdas Choice 29.79
Dec11'25 75 525R    A4 T5 1.29 2116 6th 9.5L/sh Ld 2,MvdOff 29.66 Sand 6/4f LMKSnuggie Jasper 30.33
Dec4'25  76 525R    A4 T4 1.34 2213 3rd 1L/nk DH,Ld 3 29.31+.20 Fast13/8 LMKSnuggie Jasper 29.60
Oct23'25 76 525R    A6 T4 1.37 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.41+.10 Fast15/8 LMKAirfield Tornado *29.51

CGd:A8
BGd:A4

U [29.40]HIDDEN HOLLY
TR: Owner[29.40-LMK] 62 7 913Mr. Stephen  Stokes (Co. Tipperary) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Hidden Jaylo).Sep'22TPW €4,725

Mar19'26 68 525R    A7 T1 1.36 3355 6th 9.5L/sh Crd 3,FcdCk3 29.64+.10 Fast11/4 LMKCoolisteigeruby 30.41
Mar5'26  66 525R    A7 T4 1.36 3322 2nd sh ChlRi,EvAw 29.96 Sand 9/4jf LMKAdamswood Abu 29.97
Feb19'26 66 525R    A7 T1 1.30 2333 2nd 3L EvAw,EvCh 29.52 Sand 6/4f LMKCarrigmore Scott 29.73
Feb12'26 67 525R    A7 T3 1.38 2222 3rd 8.5L ChlBS,EvCh 29.34 Sand 10/3 LMKScala Nora 29.93
Oct23'25 67 525R    A7 T3 1.29 1111 1st nk QAw,ALd 29.71+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKBallyelan Ruby *29.81

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

V [30.11]AQUA CAMELLIA
TR: Owner[30.11-LMK] 11 2 30Mr. Donncha  McNamara (Tulla) If.B.(Dromana Bucko-Rockalong Aqua).May'23TPW €695

Mar19'26 61 525R    A7 T1 1.35 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,ALd 30.01+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKHazelhill Anna *30.11
Mar5'26  62 525R    A7 T1 1.41 4211 1st 3L LdBS,FinWl 30.16 Sand 11/2 LMKCherrygrove Sun *30.16
Feb5'26  63 525R    A7 T4 1.39 4455 6th 13.00L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.64 Sand 5/1 LMKCardi Fox 30.55
Jan30'26 62 525R    A7 T5 1.38 5233 3rd 7.00L Bmp 1,RnOn 30.05 Sand 15/2 LMKBunacum Lass 30.54
Jan15'26 61 525R    A7 T4 1.32 3665 3rd 4L Bmp 1,RnOn 30.08 Sand 12/1 LMKPassing Kate 30.36

CGd:A7
BGd:A3

W [29.23]ANY ATTIC
TR: Owner[29.23-LMK] 82 11 1011Mr. Vincent Stokes (Co. Tipperary.) Ibe.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Lightfoot Comet).Aug'21TPW €5,095

Mar26'26 68 525R    A6 T3 1.40 6444 6th 8.00L/sh EvAw,Ck 2 29.69 Sand 9/1 LMKMillmount Socks 30.26
Mar12'26 67 525R    A6 T1 1.26 3346 6th 5.50L/nk/QAw,ClrRn 29.74 Sand 7/1 LMKThanks Blue 30.15
Feb26'26 67 525R    A6 T1 1.33 1135 5th 5.5L/hd Ld1/2,Fd 29.86 Sand 15/2 LMKMillmount Socks 30.25
Jan29'26 68 525R    A5 T2 1.30 2345 5th 14.0L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.44 Sand 9/1 LMKLion And Legend 30.42
Nov13'25 68 525R    A5 T4 1.24 2222 1st 1.5L QAw,LdRi 29.45 Sand 9/2 LMKCherrygrove Dave *29.45

CGd:A7
BGd:A7

X [30.00]FAST FIT JEWEL
TR: Owner[30.00-LMK] 7 1 10Mr. John  Quinn (Co. Galway.) Ibk.B.(Fast Fit Paddy-Fast Fit Maeve).Oct'23TPW €350

Mar26'26 67 525R    A7 T3 1.33 1113 4th 6.5L Ld1/2,Crd 3 29.68 Sand 3/1 LMKPrancing Gemini 30.13
Mar12'26 67 525R    A7 T2 1.35 1111 1st 0.75L Ld 1,ALd 30.00 Sand 11/4 LMKBallyelan Sally *30.00
Feb26'26 67 525R    A7 T3 1.40 4333 6th 8.5L EvAw,Bmp 29.84 Sand 9/2 LMKKnockbawn Sarah 30.43
Jan17'26 66 525R    A7 T1 1.39 3333 3rd 2.50L EvAw,ClrRn 29.89 Sand 3/1 LMKSamrose Cool 30.06
Dec12'25 67 525R    A8 T1 1.42 4333 4th 2.25L EvAw,EvCh 30.00 Sand 2/1 LMKBunacum Lass 30.16



Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm
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CGd:A7
BGd:A4

Y [29.45]PAINTERS LUCY
TR: John O'Brien[29.45-LMK] 23 3 12Mr. John O'Brien (Co. Limerick.) Ibd.B.(Ballymac Anton-Keeperhill Lizzy).May'23TPW €1,295

Mar26'26 70 525R    A7 T5 1.42 6666 5th 7.0L SlAw,ClrRn 29.68 Sand 11/2 LMKPrancing Gemini 30.17
Mar12'26 69 525R    A7 T5 1.28 3453 1st 1L QAw,LdNrL 30.33 Sand 13/2 LMKCarrigmore Emma *30.33
Feb5'26  70 525R    A6 T3 1.33 4555 5th 7.75L MvdOff1,NvS 29.55 Sand 9/4 LMKAdamswood Duke 30.09
Jan22'26 68 525R    A5 T1 1.35 6655 5th 9L/nk EvAw,Blk 1 29.72 Sand 5/2jf LMKFeed Me Spegheti 30.37
Jan8'26  68 525R    A5 T3 1.26 2455 2nd 3L FAw,CmAg 29.81 Sand 3/1 LMKCherrygrove Dave 30.02

CGd:A7
BGd:A3

Z [29.12]AIRFIELD TORNADO
TR: Owner[29.12-LMK] 63 7 1114Mr. Fergus  Walsh (Co. Limerick.) Mbdw.B.(Out Of Range Asb-Airfield Biddy).Jul'21TPW €4,558

Mar26'26 62 525R    A7 T5 1.34 4566 6th 5.0L/nk/s EvAw,ClrRn 29.52 Sand 6/1 LMKVarra Lasrach 29.91
Mar12'26 61 525R    A6 T4 1.39 4565 5th 7.5L/hd/s Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.68 Sand 9/1 LMKBallinulty Jane 30.23
Feb26'26 61 525R    A6 T6 1.38 5445 5th 14.5L/hd EvAw,Bmp 1 29.36 Sand 5/1 LMKKranky Nathan 30.38
Jan22'26 61 525R    A5 T5 1.35 2222 2nd 1L A 2nd,EvCh 29.72 Sand 5/1 LMKFeed Me Spegheti 29.79
Nov27'25 61 525R    A4 T6 1.30 2343 1st hd EvAw,LdNrL 29.59 Sand 11/4 LMKTyrap Polly *29.59


